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2025 Washington Leadership Conference Scholarship Recipients

Congratulations to the following FFA members selected to receive a 2025 Washington Leadership
Conference scholarship. These members will be recognized on stage in the BOK Arena during the
Fourth General Session, Wednesday, May 7, 8:30 a.m. Please be seated in a reserved seat with your
name on it in VIP Section One, lower level, 8:15a.m.

Hadley Ott, Lomega AAON $1,500
Aspen Chumley, Byng AFR Cooperative $1,500
Clancy Broome, Dover Pete McDaniels Memorial $1,500
Lana Maly, Edmond Amazon $1,500
Keaton Slover, Tishomingo Associated Electric Cooperative $1,500
Corbin Robbins, Chattanooga Bart and Karalyn Fischer $1,500
Kelton Arthur, Ripley Blue and Gold Sausage $1,500
Maddie Bishop, Stillwater Choctaw Nation $1,500
Addison Fisher, Seiling Drs. Eric and Cheryl DeVuyst / Courage $1,500
Jolie Perry, Perkins-Tryon Craig Foundation $1,500
Kyler Nida, Edmond Craig Foundation $1,500
Cierra Collins, Frederick Craig Foundation $1,500
Emma Catlin, Hinton Craig Foundation $1,500
Grant Gosney, Aline-Cleo Craig Foundation $1,500
William Miner, Billings Dupy Family Trust $1,500
Katlin Adams, Amber-Pocasset Enel $1,500
McKenzie Boyer, Claremore Energy Transfer $1,500
Alexa Hood, Miami Express Employment Professionals of Okla. $1,500
Jace Taylor, Mulhall-Orlando Express Employment Professionals of Okla. $1,500

Elizabeth Hines, Tuttle Express Employment Professionals of Okla. $1,500
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Tylor Aary, Miami

Kodie Fleming, Balko

Hailey Helmke, Fox

Hayden Green, Wellston
Isabel Hansen, Lomega
Bryan Holt, Shattuck

Lexi Mann, Drummond
Camdyn Kolbe, Laverne
Annie Schneider, Seiling
Annabelle Rose, Arapaho-Butler
Rebecca Taylor, Morrison
Kaden James, Wellston
Helen Orr, Davenport

Sara Hutson, Cache

Isabella Muncy, Red Oak
Brooklyn Bailey, Hydro-Eakly
Kennidi Sanders, Minco
Emily Storey, Rattan
Madelyn Gray, Vanoss

Haley Nelson, Grove

Case Brassfield, Minco

Carson Payne, Thomas-Fay-Custer

Naomi Gonzalez, Yukon
Isabella Clay, Coweta

Lydia Bullard, Durant

Farm Credit Associations of Okla.
Farm Data Services
Generator Supercenter of Okla.
Genesis Enterprises, LLC
Georgia Pacific

Invenergy

Invenergy

Invenergy

Invenergy

Invenergy

Invenergy

ITC Great Plains

Jimmie Brownfield Memorial
MFA Qil

MICROBIOTA+

MICROBIOTA+

NextEra Energy

OAETA

OAETA

Oklahoma Farm Bureau
Oklahoma Farm Bureau
Oklahoma Wheat Commission
Ovintiv

PSO

S.E. Area Has Beens

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$1,500
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Kaden Pliler, Purcell

Zayne Sawatzky, Arapaho-Butler
Faith Wright, Stratford

Hope Birdwell, Prague

Emma Coker, Erick

Avery Throckmorton, Marlow
Austen Lindenfelser, Erick

Jaci McGowen, Maysville

Koltin Smith, Morrison

Sloane Mclntire, Skiatook

Lexi Rogers, Tishomingo

Shelby Blake, Adair

Katelee Martin, Alva

Jacey Treadwell, Oologah

Macy Biddy, Thomas Fay Custer

Jakob Czernecki, Moore

Meredith Pye, Mountain-View-Gotebo

Makayla Morris, Chickasha

Ellie Aldridge, Perkins-Tryon

Jennica Williams, Fort Cobb-Broxton

Kelton Dowdle, Leedey
Erin Smith, Hydro-Eakly

HH#

Sundowner Trailers

Western Equipment

Kubota Dealers of Okla.

Kubota Dealers of Okla.

T&D Meats

Ernest & Helen Muncrief Memorial

Okla. Center For Nonprofits & Chesapeake
Trusted Choice

Trusted Choice

Wendy Stafford-Delorio Memorial
Martindale Feed Mill & Mike Stephens Memorial
Raymond Cockrum

Monte and Reina Womack

Joe and Kathy Stafford

John Carter

Ralph and June Dean

Larry & Helen Harvey / Alfred & Anita Green Trust
CM Truck Beds

Oklahoma FFA Alumni

Oklahoma FFA Alumni

Oklahoma FFA Alumni

Oklahoma FFA Alumni

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,400
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500



