

99TH OKLAHOMA STATE FFA CONVENTION & EXPO MAY 6-7, 2025 I TULSA

2025 Washington Leadership Conference Scholarship Recipients

Congratulations to the following FFA members selected to receive a 2025 Washington Leadership Conference scholarship. These members will be recognized on stage in the BOK Arena during the Fourth General Session, Wednesday, May 7, 8:30 a.m. Please be seated in a reserved seat with your name on it in VIP Section One, lower level, 8:15 a.m.

Hadley Ott, Lomega	AAON	\$1,500
Aspen Chumley, Byng	AFR Cooperative	\$1,500
Clancy Broome, Dover	Pete McDaniels Memorial	\$1,500
Lana Maly, Edmond	Amazon	\$1,500
Keaton Slover, Tishomingo	Associated Electric Cooperative	\$1,500
Corbin Robbins, Chattanooga	Bart and Karalyn Fischer	\$1,500
Kelton Arthur, Ripley	Blue and Gold Sausage	\$1,500
Maddie Bishop, Stillwater	Choctaw Nation	\$1,500
Addison Fisher, Seiling	Drs. Eric and Cheryl DeVuyst / Courage	\$1,500
Jolie Perry, Perkins-Tryon	Craig Foundation	\$1,500
Kyler Nida, Edmond	Craig Foundation	\$1,500
Cierra Collins, Frederick	Craig Foundation	\$1,500
Emma Catlin, Hinton	Craig Foundation	\$1,500
Grant Gosney, Aline-Cleo	Craig Foundation	\$1,500
William Miner, Billings	Dupy Family Trust	\$1,500
Katlin Adams, Amber-Pocasset	Enel	\$1,500
McKenzie Boyer, Claremore	Energy Transfer	\$1,500
Alexa Hood, Miami	Express Employment Professionals of Okla.	\$1,500
Jace Taylor, Mulhall-Orlando	Express Employment Professionals of Okla.	\$1,500
Elizabeth Hines, Tuttle	Express Employment Professionals of Okla.	\$1,500



99TH OKLAHOMA STATE FFA CONVENTION & EXPO MAY 6-7, 2025 I TULSA

Tylor Aary, Miami	Farm Credit Associations of Okla.	\$1,500
Kodie Fleming, Balko	Farm Data Services	\$1,500
-		
Hailey Helmke, Fox	Generator Supercenter of Okla.	\$1,500
Hayden Green, Wellston	Genesis Enterprises, LLC	\$1,500
Isabel Hansen, Lomega	Georgia Pacific	\$1,500
Bryan Holt, Shattuck	Invenergy	\$1,500
Lexi Mann, Drummond	Invenergy	\$1,500
Camdyn Kolbe, Laverne	Invenergy	\$1,500
Annie Schneider, Seiling	Invenergy	\$1,500
Annabelle Rose, Arapaho-Butler	Invenergy	\$1,500
Rebecca Taylor, Morrison	Invenergy	\$1,500
Kaden James, Wellston	ITC Great Plains	\$1,500
Helen Orr, Davenport	Jimmie Brownfield Memorial	\$1,500
Sara Hutson, Cache	MFA Oil	\$1,500
Isabella Muncy, Red Oak	MICROBIOTA+	\$1,500
Brooklyn Bailey, Hydro-Eakly	MICROBIOTA+	\$1,500
Kennidi Sanders, Minco	NextEra Energy	\$1,500
Emily Storey, Rattan	OAETA	\$1,500
Madelyn Gray, Vanoss	OAETA	\$1,500
Haley Nelson, Grove	Oklahoma Farm Bureau	\$1,500
Case Brassfield, Minco	Oklahoma Farm Bureau	\$1,500
Carson Payne, Thomas-Fay-Custer	Oklahoma Wheat Commission	\$1,500
Naomi Gonzalez, Yukon	Ovintiv	\$1,500
Isabella Clay, Coweta	PSO	\$1,500
Lydia Bullard, Durant	S.E. Area Has Beens	\$1,500



99TH OKLAHOMA STATE FFA CONVENTION & EXPO May 6-7, 2025 | TULSA

Kaden Pliler, Purcell	Sundowner Trailers	\$1,500
Zayne Sawatzky, Arapaho-Butler	Western Equipment	\$1,500
Faith Wright, Stratford	Kubota Dealers of Okla.	\$1,500
Hope Birdwell, Prague	Kubota Dealers of Okla.	\$1,500
Emma Coker, Erick	T&D Meats	\$1,400
Avery Throckmorton, Marlow	Ernest & Helen Muncrief Memorial	\$1,000
Austen Lindenfelser, Erick	Okla. Center For Nonprofits & Chesapeake	\$1,000
Jaci McGowen, Maysville	Trusted Choice	\$1,000
Koltin Smith, Morrison	Trusted Choice	\$1,000
Sloane McIntire, Skiatook	Wendy Stafford-Delorio Memorial	\$1,000
Lexi Rogers, Tishomingo	Martindale Feed Mill & Mike Stephens Memorial	\$1,000
Shelby Blake, Adair	Raymond Cockrum	\$1,000
Katelee Martin, Alva	Monte and Reina Womack	\$1,000
Jacey Treadwell, Oologah	Joe and Kathy Stafford	\$1,000
Macy Biddy, Thomas Fay Custer	John Carter	\$1,000
Jakob Czernecki, Moore	Ralph and June Dean	\$1,000
Meredith Pye, Mountain-View-Gotebo	Larry & Helen Harvey / Alfred & Anita Green Trust	\$750
Makayla Morris, Chickasha	CM Truck Beds	\$500
Ellie Aldridge, Perkins-Tryon	Oklahoma FFA Alumni	\$500
Jennica Williams, Fort Cobb-Broxton	Oklahoma FFA Alumni	\$500
Kelton Dowdle, Leedey	Oklahoma FFA Alumni	\$500
Erin Smith, Hydro-Eakly	Oklahoma FFA Alumni	\$500
###		